200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
16/96
3 Gear pump group AP05
AP/APR05 Displacement Max. pressure
Type cm3/rev Cu.In.P.R.
P1 P2 P3 n.min. n.max.
bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. bar P.S.I. P ≤ P1 P > P1 P≤ P1 P > P1
AP05/0.25 0.25 .015 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 800 1000 6000 7000
AP05/0.5 0.5 .030 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/0.75 0.75 .045 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/0.9 0.9 .055 190 2700 210 3000 230 3300 650 800 6000 7000
AP05/1.2 1.2 .073 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 550 700 5000 6000
AP05/1.6 1.6 .097 170 2400 180 2600 200 2900 550 700 5000 6000
APR05/0.25 0.25 .015 150 2200 160 2300 180 2600 800 1000 6000 7000
APR05/0.5 0.5 .030 170 2400 190 2700 210 3000 650 800 6000 7000
APR05/0.75 0.75 .045 170 2400 190 2700 210 3000 650 800 6000 7000
APR0.5/0.9 0.9 .055 170 2400 190 2700 210 3000 650 800 6000 7000
APR05/1.2 1.2 .073 150 2200 160 2300 180 2600 550 700 5000 6000
**0
**9
5
M max= 13 Nm

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 33.5 1.32
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S Reversible pump − External Drain
Type Order Code Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.612.04 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.613.02 APR05/0.25 200.1002.611.01
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.612.02 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.613.02 APR05/0.5 200.1003.611.01
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.612.02 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.613.02 APR05/0.75 200.1004.611.01
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.612.02 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.613.02 APR05/0.9 200.1005.611.01
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.612.02 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.613.02 APR05/1.2 200.1006.611.01
Accessories
Splined couplings:  GSH−06
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP

AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 35.5 1.40
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.642.08 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.643.04
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.642.02 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.643.02
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.642.02 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.643.02
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.642.04 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.643.04
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.642.02 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.643.02
AP05/1.6 D 200.1008.642.02 AP05/1.6 S 200.1008.643.01
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
19/96
2

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.612.01 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.613.01
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.612.01 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.613.01
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.612.01 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.613.01
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.612.01 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.613.01
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.612.01 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.613.01
Accessories
Splined couplings:  GSH−06
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.142.02 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.143.01
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.142.01 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.143.01
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.142.01 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.143.01
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.142.01 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.143.01
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.142.01 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.143.01
AP05/1.6 D 200.1008.142.01 AP05/1.6 S 200.1008.143.01
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
21/96
OR 2025

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.613.04
AP05/0.5 D AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.613.04
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.612.04 AP05/0.9 S
AP05/1.2 D AP05/1.2 S
Accessories
Splined couplings:  GSH−06
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP

AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D AP05/0.25 S
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.642.03 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.643.04
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.643.03
AP05/0.9 D AP05/0.9 S
AP05/1.2 D AP05/1.2 S
AP05/1.6 D AP05/1.6 S 200.1008.643.02
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
23/96
.2

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 33.5 1.32 62 2.44
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.302.01 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.303.01
AP05/0.5 D AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.303.01
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.303.01
AP05/0.9 D AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.303.01
AP05/1.2 D AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.313.01
Accessories
Splined couplings:  GSH−06
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP

AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 35.5 1.40 66 2.60
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D AP05/0.25 S
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.342.01 AP05/0.5 S
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.342.01 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.343.04
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.342.01 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.343.02
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.342.04 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.343.01
AP05/1.6 D 200.1008.342.01 AP05/1.6 S 200.1008.343.01
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
25/96
.256"

AP05/1.2 1.2 73 2.87 62 2.44
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D AP05/0.25 S
AP05/0.5 D AP05/0.5 S
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.312.01 AP05/0.9 S
AP05/1.2 D AP05/1.2 S
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
26/96
.256"

AP05/1.6 1.6 77 3.03 66 2.60
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.342.01 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.343.03
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.342.03 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.343.03
AP05/0.75 D 200.1004.342.02 AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.343.02
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.342.03 AP05/0.9 S 200.1005.343.03
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.342.03 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.343.03
AP05/1.6 D 200.1008.342.02 AP05/1.6 S 200.1008.343.02
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP
27/96
.2

AP05/1.2 D 1.2 73 2.87 62 2.44
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D AP05/0.25 S
AP05/0.5 D AP05/0.5 S
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S
AP05/0.9 D AP05/0.9 S
AP05/1.2 D AP05/1.2 S
Accessories
Splined couplings:  GSH−06
200−P−991218−E−02/09.07
AP

AP05/1.6 D 1.6 77 3.03 66 2.60
Clockwise rotation: D Counter−clockwise rotation: S
Type Order Code Type Order Code
AP05/0.25 D 200.1002.342.02 AP05/0.25 S 200.1002.343.02
AP05/0.5 D 200.1003.342.02 AP05/0.5 S 200.1003.343.02
AP05/0.75 D AP05/0.75 S 200.1004.343.03
AP05/0.9 D 200.1005.342.02 AP05/0.9 S
AP05/1.2 D 200.1006.342.02 AP05/1.2 S 200.1006.343.05
AP05/1.6 D AP05/1.6 S